Sample Name

Inj Vol

Data Filename

YL-6-93 Position Vial 30 Instrument Name
2 InjPosition SampleType
Dec18-10.d ACQ Method A2-B2-is050%-no col. Comment

Instrument 1
Sample

flow A2B2 50:50 0.35 mL/min pos

User Name
IRM Calibration Status
Acquired Time

x10 2
1.15

1.1
1.05
1 4
0.95 |
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0.8
0.75 |
0.7
0.65 |
0.6
0.55
0.5
0.45 |
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05 |

-0.05

-0.1+

+ Scan (0.273-0.356 min, 11 Scans) Dec18-10.d Subtract

(IC28 H40 O8]+NH4)+
522.30747

319.15441

H 604.38490
e

236.22231 | | 421.22292

688.44128
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